
SUVI  2007
14. - 15. juuli 2007 Suislepa

M kõrgushüpe 14.juuli
1 Gerri Pärson (01.06.84) 2.06
2 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 2.00
3 Lauri Luhasalu (28.03.82) 1.97
4 Marek Korindt (25.10.88) 1.82
5 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 1.79
6 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) 1.76
7 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 1.73
7 Allan Pilt (15.06.87) SK Schnelli 1.73
9 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 1.64
10 Rainer Tilk (23.11.82) 1.61
11 Martin Mark (02.08.83) 1.61
12 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) 1.58
13 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 1.55
14 Silver Sepp (07.06.83) 1.49
15 Rain Jung (07.08.68) 1.31

N kõrgushüpe 14.juuli
1 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 1.55
2 Marili Toots (17.04.89) 1.49
3 Kadi Mesi (06.04.84) 1.43

M teivashüpe 14.juuli
1 Jüri Org (20.08.75) 3.40

N teivashüpe 14.juuli
1 Renna Tõniste (10.07.72) 3.30

M kaugushüpe 14.juuli tuul:
1 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 6.15 1,5
2 Lauri Dolenko (15.08.83) 6.00 0,7
3 Allan Pilt (15.06.87) SK Schnelli 5.84 1,2
4 Kuldar Pihlapuu (11.02.84) Kohila SK 5.62 2,2 5.45 (0,4)
5 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 5.39 1,0
6 Margus Piilmann (16.04.82) 5.21 0,9
7 Halmar Heinmets (30.03.86) 5.04 1,6
8 Viljo Niit (03.04.84) 4.87 0,8
9 Silver Sepp (07.06.83) 4.77 0,9
10 Rain Randmaa (03.08.81) 4.76 2,3 4.16 (0,1)
11 Ragnar Linnas (27.08.83) 4.43 0,5
12 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 4.31 2,1 4.28 (2,0)
13 Rain Jung (07.08.68) 4.11 1,1

N kaugushüpe 14.juuli tuul:
1 Mari Allese (16.10.83) 5.43 1,1
2 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 5.24 1,4
3 Suviliis Sakk (15.09.85) 4.14 1,9
4 Brit Puskar (16.03.86) 3.72 0,2
5 Raili Jung (14.02.76) 2.90 0,9
6 Silvi Kask (15.05.62) 2.73 1,4



M kuulitõuge 7,26 kg 14.juuli
1 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 11.27
2 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 10.97
3 Urmo Andressoo (11.05.91) 10.87
4 Rain Randmaa (03.08.81) 10.10
5 Viljo Niit (03.04.84) 9.59
6 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 8.78
7 Rain Jung (07.08.68) 8.60
8 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 8.06
9 Margus Piilmann (16.04.82) 7.91

N kuulitõuge 4 kg 15.juuli
1 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 9.14
2 Suviliis Sakk (15.09.85) 8.77
3 Margit Jürgenson (30.04.83) 7.50
4 Raili Jung (14.02.76) 5.25

M kettaheide 2 kg 14.juuli
1 Gerri Pärson (01.06.84) 36.80
2 Sander Pukk (02.12.84) 36.62
3 Ragnar Linnas (27.08.83) 35.81
4 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) 34.48
5 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 34.40
6 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) 34.21
7 Holger Peel (20.05.59) 33.99
8 Urmo Andressoo (11.05.91) 33.29
9 Jüri Org (20.08.75) 33.02
10 Allan Pilt (15.06.87) SK Schnelli 30.93
11 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 28.23
12 Kuldar Pihlapuu (11.02.84) Kohila SK 28.18
13 Margus Piilmann (16.04.82) 27.78
14 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 27.65
15 Viljo Niit (03.04.84) 27.29
16 Martin Mark (02.08.83) 26.92
17 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 26.66
18 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 25.92
19 Rein Sokk (25.03.59) 25.63
20 Raiko Kaasik (07.09.82) 24.16
21 Rain Randmaa (03.08.81) 23.78
22 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 22.26
23 Lauri Lisitsin (04.02.82) 21.23
24 Halmar Heinmets (30.03.86) 21.04
25 Ago Kask (08.02.57) 20.83
26 Rain Jung (07.08.68) 18.63
27 Rasmus Pärnamägi (27.03.82) 16.56
28 Arvo Kreegipuu 14.89

M 50 kettaheide 1,5 kg 14.juuli
1 Ago Kask (08.02.57) 23.64

M 80 kettaheide 1 kg 14.juuli
1 Herbert Sepp (21.09.26) 16.37



N kettaheide 1 kg 14.juuli
1 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 30.76
2 Mari Allese (16.10.83) 25.82
3 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) 25.31
4 Renna Tõniste (10.07.72) 25.26
5 Carolin Vaiksalu (08.12.84) 19.84
6 Silvi Kask (15.05.62) 18.06
7 Margit Jürgenson (30.04.83) 15.28
8 Virge Vatter (19.06.65) 15.06
9 Mari Luukas (10.11.72) 13.86
10 Brit Peerna (31.08.84) 13.71
11 Raili Jung (14.02.76) 11.97

M odavise 800 g 14.juuli
1 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 47.77
2 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) 44.40
3 Ragnar Linnas (27.08.83) 43.87
4 Holger Peel (20.05.59) 43.21
5 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 42.46
6 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 41.39
7 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 40.76
8 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) 38.68
9 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 38.54
10 Margus Piilman (16.04.82) 38.53
11 Allan Pilt (15.06.87) SK Schnelli 37.13
12 Lauri Dolenko (15.08.83) 36.28
13 Raiko Kaasik (07.09.82) 36.08
14 Sander Pukk (02.12.84) 34.55
15 Martin Mark (02.08.83) 34.48
16 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 34.37
17 Rain Jung (07.08.68) 34.20
18 Viljo Niit (03.04.84) 32.71
19 Gerri Pärson (01.06.84) 30.49
20 Ago Kask (08.02.57) 27.42
21 Kuldar Pihlapuu (11.02.84) Kohila SK 27.12
22 Silver Sepp (07.06.83) 26.22
23 Viljar Veebel (07.01.77) 25.92
24 Rain Randmaa (03.08.81) 23.84
25 Andi Tamm 10.79

Toomas Treier (22.11.83) NM

N odavise 600 g 14.juuli
1 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 31.84
2 Suviliis Sakk (15.09.85) 30.70
3 Mari Allese (16.10.83) 28.99
4 Renna Tõniste (10.07.72) 24.95
5 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) 22.71
6 Carolin Vaiksalu (08.12.84) 22.48
7 Brit Puskar (16.03.86) 20.80
8 Margit Jürgenson (30.04.83) 20.77
9 Silvi Kask (15.05.62) 18.23
10 Virge Vatter (19.06.65) 18.01
11 Mari Karus (10.05.88) 17.74
12 Raili Jung (14.02.76) 9.81



Vooru jooks  3,5 km 15.juuli
1 Kuldar Pihlapuu (11.02.84) Kohila SK 12.35 M-I
2 Halmar Heinmets (30.03.86) 12.36 M-II
3 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 13.44 M-III
4 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 16.01 M-4
5 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 16.02 M-5
6 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 16.23 M-6
7 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 16.23 M-7
8 Raiko Kaasik (07.09.82) 16.49 M-8
9 Margit Jürgenson (30.04.83) 18.03 N-I
10 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 18.33 N-II
11 Brit Puskar (16.03.86) 18.44 N-III
12 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 20.06 M-9
13 Margus Piilmann (16.04.82) 20.25 M-10
14 Viljo Niit (03.04.84) 20.29 M-11
15 Raili Jung (14.02.76) 20.32 N-4
16 Rain Randmaa (03.08.81) 20.53 M-12

Peakohtunik
Peeter Randaru


